

City of San Pablo

Council Chambers 13831 San Pablo Avenue San Pablo, CA 94806 (510) 215-3030 www.SanPabloCA.gov

Meeting Agenda

Planning Commission

Chair Roberta Feliciano
Vice Chair Dorothy Gantt
Commissioner Charlene Harlan-Ogbeide
Commissioner Yuhong "Sophia" Shi
Commissioner Paul Morris

Tuesday, March 24, 2020

6:00 PM

Council Chambers

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, persons requiring assistance or auxiliary aids in order to participate should contact the Community & Economic Development Department at City Hall, 13831 San Pablo Avenue, Building 3, San Pablo, or by calling (510) 215-3030, as soon as possible prior to the meeting. The city will give such requests primary consideration, taking into account undue financial and administrative burdens or fundamental alterations in the city service, program or activity.

Copies of this Agenda and non-exempt public records relating to an open session item on this agenda will be available for public view at the Community & Economic Development Department, 13831 San Pablo Avenue, Building 3, San Pablo. The full agenda packet may also be viewed on the city website at www.SanPabloCA.gov.

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
THE PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING OF MARCH 24, 2020 IS CANCELLED
THE NEXT REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING IS
TUESDAY, APRIL 28, 2020 AT 6:00PM